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Ilk’egistrétion Weight Name I
No. Category
WOMEN'’S
51 Kg
57 Kg
60 Kg
69 Kg
75 Kg
Reserve
MEN’S
52 Kg
57 Kg
63 Kg
69 Kg
75 Kg
81 Kg
91 Kg
+91 Kg
Reserve
Name of Team Coach/Trainer
Name of Team Manager

Mr. Hitesh Kumar Tiwari
Chairman

India Series of Boxing Commission SECRETARY/PRESIDENT
Mobile No: 7049456789 Email: boxerhiteshtiwari@gmail.com FRANCHISES




